
OTDR 800
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer with Bluetooth®

The �T�R ǱǕǟ is the ne4est handheld �T�R from Ripleyȉs ���Ȭ brand that 
provides test technicians and contractors 4ith an allȒinȒone solution for testin$ 
optical reƝection and loss in Ɯber net4orks. 

Its compact, ergonomic design is easily portable. The OTDR 800 is one of the 
smallest and lightest OTDR’s on the market weighing under 1.5 lbs. It features an 
adjustable, ambidextrous hand-strap and protective rubberized boot that makes 
testing a breeze in virtually any location. 

�2& ()6 0")" 1 #/,* � 4&!" 3�/&"16 ,# 4�3")"+$1%  ,+Ɯ$2/�1&,+0 �+! 
easily view the test results in an event table with PASS/FAIL analysis for 
"� % /"Ɲ" 1&3" "3"+1. I+!&3&!2�) "3"+10  �+ �" &+0-" 1"! *�+2�))6 20&+$ 
the event selection feature or automatically with the device’s built-in 
PASS/FAIL #2+ 1&,+. �ƞ"/ 1"01&+$Ǿ  "�0&)6 1/�+0#"/ 1/� " Ɯ)"0 1, �+ �+!/,&! 
smartphone or tablet with Bluetooth®, or to a Windows computer by USB with the 
#/"" ODMȬ �/�+! O-T/� " 0,ƞ4�/". 

Features
• Detailed screen views provide visual trace & PASS/FAIL analysis

• LCD 1,2 %0 /""+ &+1"/#� " 4&1%  ,*-� 1 016)20 -/,3&!" /"Ɯ+"!  2/0,/ 
positioning & easy parameter selection

• U+&.2" "/$,+,*& Ǿ 0,ƞ ǔ  ,*-� 1  �0" ,ƛ"/0 !"3& " -/,1" 1&,+

• Bi-directional averaging performs necessary calculations automatically

• S&*-)&Ɯ"! 20"/ &+1"/#� " #"�12/"0 �21,-T"01  �-��&)&16 #,/ "�06 1"01&+$

• ǖ *"1"/ !"�! 7,+" !")&3"/0 �  2/�1" /"Ɲ" 1&3" "3"+1 1"01&+$ &+ "3"+ 1%" 
0%,/1"01 Ɯ�"/ 0601"*0

• Bluetooth® compatibility with Android Smartphones & Tablets

• O-1&*&7"! �PC )�2+ % -,/1 *&+&*&7"0 /"Ɲ" 1&,+0

NEW

The �chematic Trace vie4 sho4s the 
most important parts of each trace 
4ith pertinent data attached.

The �vent Table vie4 summari7es 
speciƜc data points at events for 
more inȒdepth troubleshootin$.

The factoryȒconfi$ured top panel 
features a �	� portǾ a laser port 4ith 
multiple adapter optionsǾ and space 
for future e5pansion ports.

Transfer trace files to a �indo4s 
computer via ��� or to an �ndroid 
smartphone or tablet 4ith �luetoothȬ.
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RIPLEY ODM LLC   ■   171 DANIEL WEBSTER HWY, UNIT 1   ■   BELMONT, NH 03220 USA
P: (603) 524-8350   E: TECH.SUPPORT@ODM.RIPLEY-TOOLS.COM   W: WWW.RIPLEY-TOOLS.COM/ODM

Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Android is a trademark of Google LLC. The Bluetooth word mark is a registered trademark 
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. 

Ripley ODM® brand test equipment is furnished with a 2 year warranty extending from the original date of purchase. Contact Ripley Tools for information on 
recalibration and repair of test equipment. Ripley makes every effort to ensure that all information in this data sheet is accurate. Ripley Tools assumes no 
responsibility for any errors or omissions and reserves the right to modify this document at any time without notice. Please contact Ripley ODM® brand specialists 
for pricing and availability of equipment.

M-DSǟǢǧ-ǟǡ OTR ǧǟǟ

Ordering Information
PART NO. WAVELENGTHS SPECIAL FEATURES / NOTES DESCRIPTION

OTDR 800 1310nm & 1550nm

OTDR includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with 
convenient storage on-board, Industrial protective boot, ST, 
FC, and SC Adapters, charger, and hard carry case Touchscreen OTDR for SM applications.

Inspection Tip Adapters
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

�� ǕǙǕ� SC Adapter

�� ǕǙǖ� SC / APC Adapter

�� ǖǕǞ� SC 60-Degree Angle Adapter

�� ǕǙǗ� FC Adapter

�� ǕǙǘ� FC/APC Adapter

�� ǖǕǙ� FC, 60° Angle Adapter

�� ǕǙǙ� LC Adapter

�� ǕǙǚ� LC/APC Adapter

�� ǖǕǜ� LC, 60° Angle Adapter

�� Ǖǚǖ� OptiTap Adapter

�� ǕǙǛ� ST Adapter

�� ǕǙǜ� MTP/APC Adapter

�� ǕǚǕ� MTP/MPO Straight Adapter

�� ǕǙǝ� 1.25mm Universal Adapter

�� ǕǙǞ� 2.5mm Universal Adapter

�� ǖǖǙ� 1.25mm Universal HR Adapter

�� ǖǖǚ� 2.5mm Universal APC Adapter

�� ǖǖǛ� 1.25mm Universal APC Adapter

Launch Cables/Accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

�� ǙǞǕ SM FC-LC 150 meters

�� ǙǞǚ MM FC-LC 150 meters

�� ǚǖǘ SM LC-LC 20 meters

�� ǚǖǙ SM FC-LC 20 meters

�� ǛǘǕ �,+-/"Ɲ" 1&3" T"/*&+�1,/ - LC UPC

�� ǖǛǕ SC Launch Adapter

�� ǖǛǖ ST Launch Adapter

�� ǖǛǗ FC Launch Adapter

�� ǙǞǖ SM SC/APC-LC 150 meters

�� ǙǞǗ SM LC-LC 150 meters

Cleaning Tools
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

�� ǕǝǞ One-Click Cleaner for 1.25mm & ODC 
Ferrules / Bulkheads

�� ǕǞǞ One-Click Cleaner for 2.5mm Ferrules / 
Bulkheads

�� ǕǞǕ 1.25mm Swabs (100 per Pack)

�� ǕǞǖ 2.5mm Swabs (100 per Pack)

�� ǕǞǗ SqR Pad & Fiber Wash Pen

�� ǖǞǕ Cletop Cleaner - Type B - Blue Tape

Specifications
OTDR

Wavelengths 1310nm / 1550 nm

Dynamic Range 34/32dB SM

VFL Wavelength 650nm +- 5nm

Pulse Width 5 - 20,000ns

Units of Measurement km, kf, mi

Event Dead Zone 1m

Attenuation Dead Zone 4m

Resolution 0.125m - 32m

Distance Uncertainty ± 0.75 + 0.005% x distance + sampling resolution

Distance Range 0.5km-256km SM

Real-Time Refresh Rate 2 Hz

Group Index of Refraction (GIR) 1.024 - 2.048

Linearity ± 0.05 dB/dB

Memory Capacity ~40,000 traces

Memory Type Internal

Power Supply/Charger USB Charger 5V@1A

Battery Life Li-ion - 6 Hours

Storage Temperature -20 to 60C

Operating Temperature -10 to 50C

Dimensions (Without Boot) 6.25” x 4.125” x 1.875”(159mm x 105mm x 48mm)

Weight 1.5 lbs

Laser Safety Classification Class 1 Safety Per FDA/CDRH and IEC-825-1 Reg.

VFL Classification Class 2 FDA21 CFR1040.10 & 1040.11 IEC 825-1:1993

Communication Ports Micro USB and Bluetooth®

Output Connectors Interchangeable FC, ST, SC (all included)




